
Authorized Holidays for Hyderabad 2026 

Date Day Holiday Type 
January 1 Thursday New Year’s Day American 
January 14 Wednesday Makara Sankranthi/Pongal Indian 
January 19 Monday Birthday of Martin Luther King, Jr. American 
January 26 Monday Republic Day Indian 
February 16 Monday Washington’s Birthday (Presidents’ Day) American 
March 4 Wednesday Holi Indian 
April 3 Friday Good Friday Indian 
May 25 Monday Memorial Day American 
May 27 Wednesday Id-ul-Adha Indian 
June 19 Friday Juneteenth National Independence Day American 
July 3 Friday Independence Day American 
August 14 Friday Independence Day (observed) Indian 
August 26 Wednesday Id-e-Milad-un-Nabi Indian 
September 7 Monday Labor Day American 
September 14 Monday Ganesh Chaturthi Indian 
October 2 Friday Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday Indian 
October 12 Monday Columbus Day American 
October 20 Tuesday Vijaya Dasami Indian 
November 11 Wednesday Veterans Day American 
November 26 Thursday Thanksgiving Day American 
December 25 Friday Christmas Day American 

 


